

Solicitation Number: NNG15551272Q

Questions/Answers

Question: What is the required inlet flange on the turbo? CFF 6" or ISO 100?

Answer: The flange should be DN ISO 100.

Question: I understand the turbo station requires an inlet adapter (ISO 100 to NW40).

Answer: This adaptor will match the turbo and reduce the inlet to NW40.

Question: Can you please precise which turbo pump inlet flange style you require?
DN 100 ISO or DN 100 CF?
Both are listed and we do not know which one to quote.

Answer: DN ISO 100